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Lot

0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

Title

Wood Side Table- C

Lamps- A

Wall Mirror - C

Sofa- C

Wood Coffee Table- B

Wood Side Table- C

Octagona Wood Side Table- C
Wood And Glass Shelf - C
Italian Ceramic Fillar - A

Arm Chair - C

Arm Chair - C

Ridgeway Grandfather Clock - C
Oval Wool Rug - A

Original Painting Signed Kedzie - A
Origina Painting - A

Lamp-A

Original Painting Signed F. Jack - A
Origina Watercolor Signed Jan Mawer - A
Original Painting - A

Asian Screen - A

Glass and Ceramic Jars- B

Metal Flower Mirrors- A

Glass Stemware - A

Etched Wine Glasses - A
Glassware- A

Vases- B

Ceramics- B

Bombe Chest - C

Barware - A

Wool Runner - B

Toys-B

Vintage - A

Yarn And Crafts- A

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 16 7:30pm PT

Lot

0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685

Title

Sleeper Sofa- C

Clocks And More - A

Bowling And Vintage Games - A
Office Supplies- A

Cameras- A

Printers- A

Wood Desk And File Cabinet - C
Office Chair And Mat - B

Original Paintings - A

Origina Painting Signed E. Cobes - A
Framed Prints- A

Framed Art - A

Origina Painting Signed J. Remstedt - A
Painting On Board - A

Original Painting Signed A. Frank - A
Origina Painting Signed Lespade - A
Original Painting - A

Original Painting Signed Ching Lee- A
Framed Prints And Metal Etchings- A
Glass and Ceramic Serving Ware - A
Crystal And Glass Serving Ware - A
Teapot And TeaCups- A

Punch Bowl And Glassware - A
TeaSet- A

Teapots And Cups - A

Japanese Tea Set and Crystal Stemware - A
Candle Holders - A

Depression And Milk Glass - A
Fondue Set And Vintage Serving Ware - A
Serving Bowls - A

Glass Cake Safe And More- A

Lazy Susan And Cake Plate - A

Art Glass- A
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Lot Title Lot Title

0686 Carousel Horses- A 0729 Class Bakeware - B

0687 Soup Tureen, Platters And More - A 0730 Kitchen Appliances - A

0688 Electric GlassLamps- A 0731 Coffee- A

0689 Silver Plate And More - A 0732 Candles, Cleaning Products And Household

0690 Dining Chairs- C Consumables - B

0691 Dining Table- C 0733 Glassware - A

0692 Wood Hutch - C 0734 Glassware - A

0693 Wood Dresser With Mirror - C 0735 Vintage Kitchen - A

0694 Glider - B 0736 GlassesAnd Mugs- B

0695 Dresser - C 0737 Mugs, Stein And Wine Glasses - B

0696 Full Size Bed And Bedding - C 0738 UtensilsAnd Glass Bowls- B

0697 Bedside Table- C 0739 Casserole Dishes And More - A

0698 Blankets - A 0740 Pots, Pans And More - B

0699 Stools- B 0741 Kitchen Appliances- A

0700 Original Paintings Signed Wilton - A 0742 Lenox Chinastone - B

0701 Bathroom Essentials - A 0743 Lenox Chinastone Completer Set - B

0702 Bathroom Essentials- A 0744 Kitchen Appliances - A

0703 Bedding - A 0745 Stool, Plastic Containers And Canning Jars - A

0704 Tempur-Pedic Active Base Mattress - C 0746 SofaTable-C

0705 Toshiba TV With Built In DVD Player - B 0747 Floral Watercolors - A

0706 Mirror And Lamp - A 0748 Framed Needle Point And Prints- A

0707 Vanity With Mirror And Stool - C 0749 Flora Prints- A

0708 Dresser - B 0750 Lesther Recliner - C

0709 Pair Of Lamps- A 0751 Wood and GlassEnd Table- C

0710 Pair Of Bedside Tables- C 0752 Wool Rug - B

0711 Women's Purses, Belts And Hats - A 0753 Wool Runner - B

0712 Women's Shoes - B 0754 Throw Rug - B

0713 Men'sltems- A 0755 Lamps- A

0714 Trinket Boxes - A 0756 Wood Wine Rack And More - B

0715 Costume Jewelry And Jewelry Boxes - A 0757 Original Tropical Paintings - A

0716 Dresser With Mirror - C 0758 Frames- A

0717 Full Size Bed and Bedding - C 0759 Plant Stands - A

0718 Hoover Vacuum - B 0760 Wood and Glass End Table - C

0719 Hoover Wind Tunnel Vacuum - B 0761 Figurines - A

0720 Oreck Vacuum - A 0762 Prints- A

0722 Linens- A 0763 Frames- A

0723 Linens- A 0764 Frames- A

0724 Kitchen Table And Chairs- C 0765 Howard Miller Clock - C

0725 Vintage Ceramic Canisters And Milkshake 0766 Wood and Glass End Table - C
Mixer - A 0767 Micro Suede Arm Chair And Ottoman - C

0726 Cookbooks- B 0768 Figurines- A

0727 Linens-B 0769 Wood And Glass Coffee Table- C

0728 Plastic Cake Boxes And More- B 0770 TeaCart-C

2/4



Lot

0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813

Title

Pet Supplies- A

Frames And Photo Albums - A
Collector Plates- A

Collector Plates- A

Collector Plates- A

Wood Entertainment Center - C
Kitchen Rugs- C

Wall Mirror - C

Wood Serving Ware - B

Micro Suede Sofa- C

Caned Back Chair - B

Copper And More- A

Glass And Ceramic Pitchers- A
Unframed Mirror - A

Framed Mirror

Single Panel Drapery And Sheers- B
Drapes And Balloon Valance - B
Draperies, Sheers, And Vaance - B
Drapes, Sheers, And Vaance - B
Draperies And Vaance - B
Draperies And Vaance - B

Irons, Clothesline, Ironing Board Cover - A
Irons And Laundry Basket - A
Cleaning Supplies- B

Maytag Washer - C

Maytag Electric Dryer - C

Outdoor Fun - B

Craftsman Power Washer With Steam - B
Chairs- B

Books- B

Radios- B

Outdoor Sports - B

Roasters And Appliances - B

Pots And Dehydrator - B

Tools- B

Nesco Roaster - B

Gardening - B

Painting Supplies- A

Automotive- B

Household - A

Wood Nesting Tables - B

Wood Nesting Tables - B
Christmas Pillows, Linens And More - A
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0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845

0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
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Title

Girl's Trek Bike - A

Nutcracker Kingdom Village - A
Folding Tables- C

Christmas Village Ceramics - A
Christmas Ornaments - A

Artificial Christmas Tree- A

Luggage - A

Goldstar Microwave/Convection Oven - B
Medicine Cabinet - A

Holiday Decor - A

Christmas Lights- A

Golf - A

Headboard - A

Towels And Paper Goods - A
Automotive And Cleaning Supplies- C
Wood Chest - C

Wood Storage Unit - C

Christmas Decor - A

Gift Wrap, Cards And Lights- A

Large Crock - A

Lamp, Hanging Light And Ceiling Fan - A
Equalizer Exercycle- A

Light bulbs, Timers And More - A
Sharp Carousel Microwave - B
Outdoor Items And Pocket Knives - A
Treadmill And Exercise Trampoline - B
Cleaning Supplies- A

Shoe Care- A

Wood Lockers- C

Stereo Electronics And Records - A
Kenmore Refrigerator Freezer - C

Typewriter Table, Office Chair And Rolling
Stool - B

Hardware, Toolbox, And Storage - B
Tools- B

Wool Rug - A

Rug - A

Humidifier - A

Humidifier - A

Ladders- C

Camping And Rain Gear - B

Health Items- B

Rakes And Shovels- B



Lot

0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871

0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Axe, Splitters And Qil Stone- B
Electric Tools- B

Wet Dry Vacuums - B

Pressure Washer - B

Rototiller And Trimmers - B

Yard Tools And Storage Bins - B
Cabinets- B

Roll Top Desk And Stool - B
Outdoor Dining Accessories - B
Sewing Machine And Notions - B
Cement Yard Statues And Pavers - B
Flower Pots And Stands

Garden Sprayers And Flower Pots- B
Tomato Cages And Terra Cotta Pots - B
Pool Supplies- B

Gardening Supplies, Fertilizers, And Citronella
Candles- B

Large Terra Cotta Planters -B
Bird Feeders And Decor - B
Chaise Loungers- B

Patio Furniture - B

Storage Cabinet - C

Storage Cabinet - C

Wood And Glass Shelf - C
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