Fairfield (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Waterbury Way

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 5 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 16 7:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0619	Wood Side Table - C	0652	Sleeper Sofa - C
0620	Lamps - A	0653	Clocks And More - A
0621	Wall Mirror - C	0654	Bowling And Vintage Games - A
0622	Sofa - C	0655	Office Supplies - A
0623	Wood Coffee Table - B	0656	Cameras - A
0624	Wood Side Table - C	0657	Printers - A
0625	Octagonal Wood Side Table - C	0658	Wood Desk And File Cabinet - C
0626	Wood And Glass Shelf - C	0659	Office Chair And Mat - B
0627	Italian Ceramic Pillar - A	0660	Original Paintings - A
0628	Arm Chair - C	0661	Original Painting Signed E. Cobes - A
0629	Arm Chair - C	0662	Framed Prints - A
0630	Ridgeway Grandfather Clock - C	0663	Framed Art - A
0631	Oval Wool Rug - A	0664	Original Painting Signed J. Remstedt - A
0632	Original Painting Signed Kedzie - A	0665	Painting On Board - A
0633	Original Painting - A	0666	Original Painting Signed A. Frank - A
0634	Lamp - A	0667	Original Painting Signed Lespade - A
0635	Original Painting Signed F. Jack - A	0668	Original Painting - A
0636	Original Watercolor Signed Jan Mawer - A	0669	Original Painting Signed Ching Lee - A
0637	Original Painting - A	0670	Framed Prints And Metal Etchings - A
0638	Asian Screen - A	0671	Glass and Ceramic Serving Ware - A
0639	Glass and Ceramic Jars - B	0673	Crystal And Glass Serving Ware - A
0640	Metal Flower Mirrors - A	0674	Teapot And Tea Cups - A
0641	Glass Stemware - A	0675	Punch Bowl And Glassware - A
0642	Etched Wine Glasses - A	0676	Tea Set - A
0643	Glassware - A	0677	Teapots And Cups - A
0644	Vases - B	0678	Japanese Tea Set and Crystal Stemware - A
0645	Ceramics - B	0679	Candle Holders - A
0646	Bombe Chest - C	0680	Depression And Milk Glass - A
0647	Barware - A	0681	Fondue Set And Vintage Serving Ware - A
0648	Wool Runner - B	0682	Serving Bowls - A
0649	Toys - B	0683	Glass Cake Safe And More - A
0650	Vintage - A	0684	Lazy Susan And Cake Plate - A

0685 Art Glass - A

0651 Yarn And Crafts - A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0686	Carousel Horses - A	0729	Glass Bakeware - B
0687	Soup Tureen, Platters And More - A	0730	Kitchen Appliances - A
0688	Electric Glass Lamps - A	0731	Coffee - A
0689	Silver Plate And More - A	0732	, &
0690	Dining Chairs - C		Consumables - B
0691	Dining Table - C		Glassware - A
0692	Wood Hutch - C		Glassware - A
0693	Wood Dresser With Mirror - C		Vintage Kitchen - A
0694	Glider - B		Glasses And Mugs - B
0695	Dresser - C		Mugs, Stein And Wine Glasses - B
0696	Full Size Bed And Bedding - C		Utensils And Glass Bowls - B
0697	Bedside Table - C		Casserole Dishes And More - A
0698	Blankets - A		Pots, Pans And More - B
0699	Stools - B		Kitchen Appliances - A
	Original Paintings Signed Wilton - A		Lenox Chinastone - B
	Bathroom Essentials - A		Lenox Chinastone Completer Set - B
	Bathroom Essentials - A		Kitchen Appliances - A
0703	Bedding - A	0745	,
	Tempur-Pedic Active Base Mattress - C	0746	Floral Watercolors - A
	Toshiba TV With Built In DVD Player - B		
	Mirror And Lamp - A		Framed Needle Point And Prints - A Floral Prints - A
	Vanity With Mirror And Stool - C		Leather Recliner - C
	Dresser - B		Wood and Glass End Table - C
	Pair Of Lamps - A	0751	
	Pair Of Bedside Tables - C		Wool Runner - B
	Women's Purses, Belts And Hats - A		Throw Rug - B
	Women's Shoes - B		Lamps - A
	Men's Items - A		Wood Wine Rack And More - B
	Trinket Boxes - A		Original Tropical Paintings - A
	Costume Jewelry And Jewelry Boxes - A		Frames - A
	Dresser With Mirror - C		Plant Stands - A
	Full Size Bed and Bedding - C		Wood and Glass End Table - C
	Hoover Vacuum - B Hoover Wind Tunnel Vacuum - B		Figurines - A
	Oreck Vacuum - A		Prints - A
	Linens - A		Frames - A
	Linens - A		Frames - A
	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C		Howard Miller Clock - C
	Vintage Ceramic Canisters And Milkshake		Wood and Glass End Table - C
0143	Mixer - A		Micro Suede Arm Chair And Ottoman - C
0726	Cookbooks - B		Figurines - A
0727	Linens - B		Wood And Glass Coffee Table - C
0728	Plastic Cake Boxes And More - B	0770	Tea Cart - C

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0771	Pet Supplies - A	0814	Girl's Trek Bike - A
0772	Frames And Photo Albums - A	0815	Nutcracker Kingdom Village - A
0773	Collector Plates - A	0816	Folding Tables - C
0774	Collector Plates - A	0817	Christmas Village Ceramics - A
0775	Collector Plates - A	0818	Christmas Ornaments - A
0776	Wood Entertainment Center - C	0819	Artificial Christmas Tree - A
0777	Kitchen Rugs - C	0820	Luggage - A
0778	Wall Mirror - C	0821	Goldstar Microwave/Convection Oven - B
0779	Wood Serving Ware - B	0822	Medicine Cabinet - A
0780	Micro Suede Sofa - C	0823	Holiday Decor - A
0781	Caned Back Chair - B	0824	Christmas Lights - A
0782	Copper And More - A	0825	Golf - A
0783	Glass And Ceramic Pitchers - A	0826	Headboard - A
0784	Unframed Mirror - A	0827	Towels And Paper Goods - A
0785	Framed Mirror	0828	Automotive And Cleaning Supplies - C
0786	Single Panel Drapery And Sheers - B	0829	Wood Chest - C
0787	Drapes And Balloon Valance - B	0830	Wood Storage Unit - C
0788	Draperies, Sheers, And Valance - B	0831	Christmas Decor - A
0789	Drapes, Sheers, And Valance - B	0832	Gift Wrap, Cards And Lights - A
0790	Draperies And Valance - B	0833	Large Crock - A
0791	Draperies And Valance - B	0834	Lamp, Hanging Light And Ceiling Fan - A
0792	Irons, Clothesline, Ironing Board Cover - A	0835	Equalizer Exercycle - A
0793	Irons And Laundry Basket - A	0836	Light bulbs, Timers And More - A
0794	Cleaning Supplies - B	0837	Sharp Carousel Microwave - B
0795	Maytag Washer - C	0838	Outdoor Items And Pocket Knives - A
0796	Maytag Electric Dryer - C	0839	Treadmill And Exercise Trampoline - B
0797	Outdoor Fun - B	0840	Cleaning Supplies - A
0798	Craftsman Power Washer With Steam - B	0841	Shoe Care - A
0799	Chairs - B	0842	Wood Lockers - C
0800	Books - B	0843	Stereo Electronics And Records - A
0801	Radios - B	0844	Kenmore Refrigerator Freezer - C
0802	Outdoor Sports - B	0845	,
0803	Roasters And Appliances - B	0046	Stool - B
0804	Pots And Dehydrator - B		Hardware, Toolbox, And Storage - B
0805	Tools - B		Tools - B
0806	Nesco Roaster - B		Wool Rug - A
	Gardening - B		Rug - A
	Painting Supplies - A		Humidifier - A
	Automotive - B		Humidifier - A
	Household - A		Ladders - C
	Wood Nesting Tables - B		Camping And Rain Gear - B
	Wood Nesting Tables - B		Health Items - B
0813	Christmas Pillows, Linens And More - A	U033	Rakes And Shovels - B

Lot Title 0856 Axe, Splitters And Oil Stone - B 0857 Electric Tools - B 0858 Wet Dry Vacuums - B 0859 Pressure Washer - B 0860 Rototiller And Trimmers - B 0861 Yard Tools And Storage Bins - B 0862 Cabinets - B 0863 Roll Top Desk And Stool - B 0864 Outdoor Dining Accessories - B 0865 Sewing Machine And Notions - B 0866 Cement Yard Statues And Pavers - B **0867** Flower Pots And Stands 0868 Garden Sprayers And Flower Pots - B 0869 Tomato Cages And Terra Cotta Pots - B **0870** Pool Supplies - B 0871 Gardening Supplies, Fertilizers, And Citronella Candles - B 0872 Large Terra Cotta Planters -B 0873 Bird Feeders And Decor - B 0874 Chaise Loungers - B 0875 Patio Furniture - B 0876 Storage Cabinet - C

0877 Storage Cabinet - C

0878 Wood And Glass Shelf - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com